)

o

* wegfigu

Ay H
L YLER]L
Moy o w12

Kiacc/[lata

CEHTSIOPb

CEHTAOpb

CEHTSI0pb

I1H

BT

CP

aT

114

I1H

BT

CP

T

114

ITH

BT

CP

qT

114

ITH

BT

CP

qT

I

02.09.

03.09.

04.09.

05.09.

06.09.

09.09.

10.09.

11.09.

12.09.

13.09.

16.09.

17.09.

18.09.

19.09.

20.09.

23.09.

24.09.

25.09.

26.09.

27.09.




OKT0pB OKTSI0pb
KJacce
IIH | BT CP yT I | OH BT CP 4T s | [OH BT CP yT g | mH | BT CP yT 1151
30.09. | 01.10. | 02.10. | 03.10. | 04.10. | 07.10. | 08.10. | 09.10. | 10.10. | 11.10. | 14.10. | 15.10. | 16.10. | 17.10. | 18.10. | 21.10. | 22.10. | 23.10. | 24.10. | 25.10.

1
2 IIKJ | IOKP | LIKP
PYC | MAT | 4T3
4yp | 4yp | yp
3 IIKJ | IOKP | LIKP
PYC | MAT | 4T2
2yp | 2yp yp
4 LK | IOKP | LIKP
PYC | MAT | UT3
4yp | 4yp | yp
5 LIKP
MAT
3yp
7 IIKP LIKP
HEM AJID
3yp 2yp
9 ILIKP LIKP | IIKP | IIKP | IIKP
HEM PYC | BHO | TEOM | AJIl
2yp 3yp | 2yp | 2yp | Syp




HOSI0pb HOSI0pb
KJ1acc
TTH BT CPp qT T ITH BT CP qT I ITH BT Cp qT I ITH BT Cp qT 1
05.11. | 06.m0s | 07.11. | 08.11. | 11.Hos | 12.Hog | 13.Hos | 14.Ho0s | 15.H0s | 18.Hos | 19.H0s | 20.Hos | 21.Hos | 22.Hos | 25.H0s | 26.Ho0s | 27.Hosx | 28.Hos | 29.Hos
1
2 IIKP
MAT
4 yp
3
4 IIKP | HIKP
MAT PYC
3yp | 4yp
5 IIIKP
PYC
2yp
7 IIKP KPP
B1O HEM
Syp 3yp
9 IIKP
HEM
2yp




JIeKabpb JIeKaOpb
ITH BT CP yT 1151 ITH BT CP yT 11 ITH BT CP yT 1151 IIH | BT CP yT 1151
02.12. | 03.12. | 04.12. | 05.12. | 06.12. | 09.12. | 10.12. 11.12. | 12.12. | 1312 [ 16.12. | 17.12. | 18.12. [ 19.12. | 20.12. | 23.12. | 24.12. | 25.12. | 26.12. | 27.12.
LIKP | LIKP H IIKP | LLIKP LWKP | WIKP | oo
OKPm | HEM ®U3pa MY3 | M30 PYC | MAT | 13 -
2yp | 2yp 2yp 1yp | 1yp 4yp | 4yp
LIKP | ILIKP H IIKP | LLIKP LWKP | WIKP | oo
OKPm | HEM ®U3pa MY3 | H30 PYC | MAT | ;o) -
4 yp Syp 4 yp 4 yp 3yp 2 yp 2yp
LIKP | ILKP H LIKP | LLKP LIKP | LIKP | LLKP I
OKPMm | HEM ®U3pa MY3 | U130 PYC | UT3 | MAT | OPKCD
2yp | 2yp 2yp lyp | 1yp 4yp yp 4yp 5yp
IIKP IIKP H LIKP | IIKP IIKP | ILIKP | LIKP | IIKP
130 HEM | ®M3pa | MY3 | TPV PYC | JIAT | TEO | MAT
6 yp 4yp 4yp | Syp | Syp 2yp | Syp | 2yp 3yp
LUK | LIKP LIKP | IIKP H LIKP | IIKP | IIKP gégi IIKP | IIKP | ILKP
PYC | UH® MY3 | PYC 4 ®WU3pa | TPY]] | OBL | ®U3ux TEOT | Jlur | MCT
crar 5
4yp | 6yp 1yp yp 3yp S5yp | 4yp 5yp vp 4yp | 4yp 5yp
LLIKP LIKP | WIKP | H LIKP IIKP | WIKP | IUKP | IIKP | LLIKP  LIKP LIKP
XUM UH® | AJIl | ®U3pa | OB3P BUO | OBI] | AT | PYC |TEOM TEOT UCT
5yp 4 yp Syp | 3yp 6yp 2yp 6yp | 4yp 4yp | 2yp 3yp 3yp

Tpa MHOBa AH Ha MoanucaHo undposon

noanucoto: Tpangosa AHHa
BacunbeBHa

BacnnbeBHa [ata: 2024.09.16 09:38:19 +03'00"



		2024-09-16T09:38:19+0300
	Трайдова Анна Васильевна




