

Класс/Дата		ı	сентябрь			сентябрь												сентябрь				
	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ		
	02.09.	03.09.	04.09.	05.09.	06.09.	09.09.	10.09.	11.09.	12.09.	13.09.	16.09.	17.09.	18.09.	19.09.	20.09.	23.09.	24.09.	25.09.	26.09.	27.09.		
1																						
2																						
3																						
4																						
5																						
7																						
9																						

				Октяб	рь	октябрь														
класс	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	ВТ	CP	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ
	30.09.	01.10.	02.10.	03.10.	04.10.	07.10.	08.10.	09.10.	10.10.	11.10.	14.10.	15.10.	16.10.	17.10.	18.10.	21.10.	22.10.	23.10.	24.10.	25.10.
1																				
2													ШКД РУС 4ур	IIIKP MAT 4yp	ШКР ЧТ 3 ур					
3													ШКД РУС 2 ур	ШКР МАТ 2ур	ШКР ЧТ 2					
4													ШКД РУС 4 ур	ШКР МАТ 4ур	ШКР ЧТ 3 ур					
5															IIIKP MAT 3 yp					
7										IIIKP HEM 3yp					ШКР АЛГ 2 ур					
9									IIIKP HEM 2 yp			ШКР РУС 3 ур	ШКР БИО 2 ур	ШКР ГЕОМ 2 ур	ШКР АЛГ 5 ур					

	ноябрь							ноябрь														
класс	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	пя	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ		
		05.11.	06.ноя	07.11.	08.11.	11.ноя	12.ноя	13.ноя	14.ноя	15.ноя	18.ноя	19.ноя	20.ноя	21.ноя	22.ноя	25.ноя	26.ноя	27.ноя	28.ноя	29.ноя		
1																						
2														ШКР МАТ 4 ур								
3														71								
4																	ШКР MAT 3 ур	ШКР РУС 4 ур				
5																	ШКР РУС 2 ур	71				
7																	**	ШКР БИО 5 ур		ШКР НЕМ 3ур		
9														ШКР НЕМ 2 ур								

				Д	екабрь				декабрь												
	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	BT	СР	ЧТ	ПЯ	ПН	BT	СР	ЧТ	RΠ	
	02.12.	03.12.	04.12.	05.12.	06.12.	09.12.	10.12.	11.12.	12.12.	13.12.	16.12.	17.12.	18.12.	19.12.	20.12.	23.12.	24.12.	25.12.	26.12.	27.12.	
1																					
2			ШКР ОКРм 2 ур	ШКР НЕМ 2 ур			Н ФИЗра 2 ур		ШКР МУЗ 1 ур	ШКР ИЗО 1 ур			ШКР РУС 4 ур	IIIKP MAT 4 yp	ШКР ЧТ 3 ур						
3			ШКР ОКРм 4 ур	IIIKP HEM 5 yp			Н ФИЗра 4 ур		ШКР МУЗ 4 ур	ШКР ИЗО 3 ур			ШКР РУС 2 ур	ШКР MAT 2 ур	ШКР ЧТ 2 ур						
4			ШКР ОКРм 2 ур	ШКР НЕМ 2 ур			Н ФИЗра 2 ур		ШКР МУЗ 1 ур	ШКР ИЗО 1 ур		ШКР РУС 4 ур	ШКР ЧТ 3 ур	ШКР МАТ 4 ур	П ОРКСЭ 5 ур						
5			ШКР ИЗО 6 ур				ШКР НЕМ 4 ур	Н ФИЗра 4 ур	ШКР МУЗ 5 ур	ШКР ТРУД 5 ур		ШКР РУС 2 ур	ШКР ЛИТ 5 ур	ШКР ГЕО 2ур	ШКР МАТ 3 ур						
7		ШКД РУС 4 ур	ШКР ИНФ 6 ур		ШКР МУЗ 1 ур	ШКР РУС 4 ур		Н ФИЗра 3 ур	ШКР ТРУД 5ур	ШКР ОБЩ 4 ур	ШКР ФИЗик 5 ур	ШКР Вер и стат 5 ур	ШКР ГЕОГ 4 ур	ШКР Лит 4 ур	ШКР ИСТ 5 ур						
9		ШКР ХИМ 5 ур		ШКР ИНФ 4 ур	ШКР АЛГ 5 ур	Н ФИЗра 3 ур	ШКР ОБЗР 6ур	ШКР БИО 2 ур	ШКР ОБЩ 6 ур	ШКР ЛИТ 4 ур	ШКР РУС 4 ур	ШКР ГЕОМ 2 ур	ШКР ГЕОГ 3 ур		ШКР ИСТ 3 ур						